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802.0086/1  Michele Ferreira Marques Foschine
802.199.6/1 Mirela Fernanda Maia Milanez Valverde
826.182.211 Patricia Zattar Piuchi

826.1610/1 Renato Alves Monteiro

197.741611 Shirlei Barbigiro

7940643 Rosane Aparecida de Souza Gomes
790456811 Magda Galvao de Araujo

841.812.8/1 Kherolaine Ferreira

842.484.51 Eliana Maria Bauschert de Freitas
8171106 EDER HENRIQUE DE CARVALHO
8171106 EDER HENRIQUE DE CARVALHO
684.240.211 EDILEUSA FERNANDES RODRIGUES
6787592 Edileusa Maciel de 0. Santos
665.973.0/2  EDILSON DA SILVA SANTOS

713.1445 EDILSON DE PAIVA PEREIRA

50448111 EDILSON SANTOS

745321311 Valesca Scolozub

74951291 Sylvia Georgina Freire de Souza Freitas
791966-212 José Antonio da Silva

506396-512 Marcos Tadeu Venancio da Silva
681.327.52 ROSARIA GOLVEIA DE SOUZA
688171812 EDINA ANGELA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
845.563.5 EDINEIDE DA SILVA

5662907 Edite de Souza Santos

685.663.212  Edjane Maria da Costa

841.835.7 EDLAINE CIOFFETTI DO OURO
74777751 EDNAAPARECIDA DA COSTA

809.164.1 Edna dos Reis Ricardo

13910544 Edna Ines Natali Demetrio

793.549.811 EDNA REGINA DE LIMA

540.695.13  EDNALDO APARECIDO DA SILVA
7139511 EDNEIA APARECIDA DA SILVA
83117413 EDNEIA APARECIDA DORATIOTTO
804.566.6 EDNEIA DO NASCIMENTO NEVES MUSADIS
784138811 EDSON COELHO DA SILVA LIMA
688.547.112  EDSON GOMES SANTANA

695.376.0 EDUARDO ANTONIO DOMINGUES
639251212 EDUARDO OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
846.2526/1  EDVARD DE LIMA ALBUQUERQUE
839.493.811 EIDE APARECIDA DE SOUZA LEALVIEIRA
795.086.111  CARINA FIDALGO FERREIRA

795.782.31 RENATA BORGES MACARONI PAULINO
813446411 CLEIDE HELENA ALVES LIMA
77499101 FRANK DA SILVA

814962311 SIMONE URTADO

79.7459 TANIA DE FATIMA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA BOSSO
820.565.5/1 Elaine Alexandre de Oliveira

790.073.2 ELAINE APARECIDA GONGALVES
8403261 Elaine Brito Silva

827912801 ELAINE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA

7281307 Elaine Cristina dos Santos Tarelho
7914865 Elaine Cristina Furtado Mendes
8263426 Elaine de Sousa Gongalves

709.539.212 ELAINE GIMENES CRUZ DE ASSIS
813.135.0 ELAINE MARIA ALVES FERREIRA
858.203.311 ELAINE RODRIGUES DA SILVE

844463301 1 ANDREA OLIVA PASSOS SANTANA
716176012 2 DIRCE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA FAGUNDES
785091312 3 JAQUELINE CHELOTTI MIRANDA
77546041 4 SARA IDALINA

693448011 5 RHOMIS SILVERIO

844463301 1 ANDREA OLIVA PASSOS SANTANA
716176012 2 DIRCE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA FAGUNDES
78509132 3 JAQUELINE CHELOTTI MIRANDA
77546041 4 SARA IDALINA

69344801 5 RHOMIS SILVERIO

844463301 1 ANDREA OLIVA PASSOS SANTANA
716176072 2 DIRCE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA FAGUNDES
78509132 3 JAQUELINE CHELOTTI MIRANDA
75460411 4 SARA IDALINA

693448001 5 RHOMIS SILVERIO

812267911 CINTIA DA CRUZ RAMOS PINTO
81233571 ELIANE FELIZARDO SILVA

855.837.011  FATIMA APARECIDA DE LIMA
789.414.71 LIGIA MARIA BUENO ISAIAS
79361092 MARIA EDVIGES RUFFOLO ALBUQUERQUE
656.717.7 RAQUEL APARECIDA CORDO

692.288.1 JEANE CLEIDE QUEIROZ BRANDAO
691.884.1 MARIATERESA PEREIRA LEITE
794.013.1 ALESSANDRA RAMALHO SANTOS
694.580.5 LUCIANA GRANATO FERNANDES ZAMBOTTI
687.817.2 SILMARA GERALDA DE ANDRADE
804.097.4 SILVIA HELENA SANTOS DE MORAES
6502326 JANETE APARECIDA DIAS DA SILVA
7820828 JOEGE DARC MARQUES

7231610 MICHELE RENATA MORELLI ACQUAFREDA
1154167 ELIETE AMARO

154167 ELIETE AMARO

78319 GENQVEVA DE SOUZA

7231610 ICHELE RENATA MORELLI ACQUAFREDA
7229882 ANA PAULA MORELLI PAGANO
5308089 MARIA DA PENHA MARINOVIC DORO
722985 ANA PAULA MORELLI PAGANO
8187509 MICHELLY LAURIE ORTIZ BARBOSA
7178379 GENOVEVA DE SOUZA

7811926 SUELI NUNES RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
6905561 ALCIONE AVILA DOS SANTOS

7365969 RAQUEL BRAVO FERREIRA

4801 BIANCA LIONDA

5900344 CRISTIANE SILVA MATTIOLI

81213 ERICKA CHRISTINE FERREIRA MELO
6950761 DIVANETE ALVES DE LIMA

6918603 HELOISE MORAES CORREA

8401578 JOSE WILDZEISS NETO

8497681 LUIZ ROBERTO SERRALHEIRO VIANA
8045011 ROBERTA LIMA FRANCO DE MOURA
7539011 MARIA JOSE MORENO

6906095 TEREZINHA TAMANAHA GOI

7229020 VANIA APARECIDA PIO BRANDAQ PORCHO
6877133 SILENE DA SILVA CAETANO

7914768 VIVIANE ALINE DO SANTOS

8483353 NILZETE FERREIRA DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS
6502326 JANETE APARECIDA DIAS DA SILVA
7820828 JOEGE DARC MARQUES

1231610 MICHELE RENATA MORELLI ACQUAFREDA
154167 ELIETE AMARO

154167 ELIETEAMARO

7178379 GENOVEVA DE SOUZA

7231610 JCHELE RENATA MORELLI ACQUAFREDA
7229882 ANA PAULA MORELLI PAGANO
5308089 MARIA DA PENHA MARINOVIC DORO
7229852 ANA PAULA MORELLI PAGANO
8187509 MICHELLY LAURIE ORTIZ BARBOSA
178379 GENOVEVA DE SOUZA

7811926 SUELI NUNES RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
6905561 ALCIONE AVILA DOS SANTOS

7365969 RAQUEL BRAVO FERREIRA

14821 BIANCA LIONDA

5900344 CRISTIANE SILVA MATTIOLI

7812132 ERICKA CHRISTINE FERREIRA MELO
6950761 DIVANETE ALVES DE LIMA

6918603 HELOISE MORAES CORREA

8401578 JOSE WILDZEISS NETO

8497681 LUIZ ROBERTO SERRALHEIRO VIANA
8045011 ROBERTA LIMA FRANCO DE MOURA
7539011 MARIA JOSE MORENO

6906095 TEREZINHA TAMANAHA GOI

7229020 VANIA APARECIDA PI0 BRANDAQ PORCHO
6877133 SILENE DA SILVA CAETANO
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EMEF GENERAL 0SORIO
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EMEF GENERAL OSORIO

EMEF GENERAL 0SORIO

EMEF GENERAL 0SORIO

EMEF GENERAL 0SORIO

EMEF GENERAL 0SORIO

EMEF GENERAL 0SORIO

EMEF CECILIA MEIRELES

EMEF CECILIA MEIRELES

EMEF ROMAQ GOMES

EMEF SILVIO FLEMING, M)

EMEF PROF® IDEMIA DE GODOY
EMEI RECANTO CAMPO BELO
EMEF MONTEIRO LOBATO

EMEF GENERAL 0SORIO

EMEF GENERAL 0SORIO

EMEF GERALDO SESSO JUNIOR
EMEF GERALDO SESSO JUNIOR
EMEF GERALDO SESSO JUNIOR
EMEF MONTEIRO LOBATO

EMEF VARGEM GRANDE

EMEF PROF WANNY SALGADO ROCHA
EMEI José Bonifacio de Andrada e Silva
EMEF PROF MILTON FERREIRA DE ALBUQUERQUE
EMEF ROMAQ GOMES

EMEF PROF. MARIA HELENA F. LIMA
EMEF RUY BARBOSA

EMEF CEL ROMAQ GOMES

EMEF CEL ROMAO GOMES

EMEF BRIG. HENRIQUE R. D. FONTENELLE
EMEF GENERAL LIBERATO BITTENCOURT
EMEF. HIPOLITO JOSE DA COSTA
EMEF GENERAL LIBERATO BITTENCOURT
EMEFM OSWALDO ARANHA BANDEIRA DE MELLO
EMEF DES. TEODOMIRO TOLEDO PIZA
EMEF MONTEIRO LOBATO

EMEF PROF® IDEMIA DE GODOY
EMEF ROMAQ GOMES

EMEF GUILHERME DE ALMEIDA
EMEF GUILHERME DE ALMEIDA
EMEF GUILHERME DE ALMEIDA
EMEF GUILHERME DE ALMEIDA
EMEF GUILHERME DE ALMEIDA
EMEF GUILHERME DE ALMEIDA
EMEI José Bonifacio de Andrada e Silva
EMEF JOAO DE DEUS CARDOSO DE MELLO
EMEF JOANINHA GRASSI FAGUNDES
EMEF GENERAL LIBERATO BITTENCOURT
EMEF MONTEIRO LOBATO

EMEF MONTEIRO LOBATO

EMEF MONTEIRO LOBATO

EMEF PROF. FELICIO PAGLIUSO
EMEF RIVADAVIA M. JUNIOR - PROF
EMEF JULIO DE OLIVEIRA

EMEF GUILHERME DE ALMEIDA
EMEF GUILHERME DE ALMEIDA
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MESARIO
PRESIDENTE
MESARIO
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1914768
8483353
805.695.1
6924328
748390
638.936.8
6924328
8456275
5892813-2
617.888.0
6824129
803.758.2
6814026
824.676.9
825.898.8
5376190
5724180
835.844.31
858.008.1
679.272.3
676994211
133778,
843.447.6
6914250
7136285
666.166-1
826.549-6
690.835-7
7093799
T10.642-4
114620
796.093.1/2
7581815
700038312
697.602.61
674317.08
560.053.71
857.573.8/1
120971
5886350/4
19111571
692.841.21
721.067.11
806.359.1
T14.880.91
7774869
131361
8225150
137758
641.270.01
678.155.13
713.469.01
71417001
78282411
195324
TIA3383
1147110
0541674
7135181
7193138
5135711
795.2449
754229
781.085.7
678511571
189.2276
820.532.91
7940921
1833431
1193138
5135711
795.244.9
754229
783.185.4
7766343
7779631
601.674.0
795.929.0
7129882
743809
8086591
6868487
8187703
8468915
7920873
7920873
8021864
8021864
8258805
743809
8086591
6868487
8187703
8468915
7920873
7920873
8021864
8021864
8258805
1977328
7103091
7929951
7472838
7929951
85749521
1385781
8443548
8582106
7189785
103091
6742815
6036899
676.549.1
59419972
558.678.0
738.017.801
8447144
713916.11
840.763.1
680.9545
7388511
1238851
8369771
8239894
71833291
791.303.6
13352371
3042691
8481750
6909264
6010601
8051445
8214751
7694911
7695041
75375811
697738301
12389751
629.965-2

VIVIANE ALINE DO SANTOS

NILZETE FERREIRA DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS
REJANA C. DE ANDRADE

MARIA ENICE DA SILVA

LUCIA HELENA LEAL S. REIS

CHRISTINA ROQUE

MARIA ENICE DA SILVA

Elaine Souza de Menezes

Eliana Aparecida Pereira

ELIANA BEZERRA MATOS

Eliana Cristia Camaval de Andrade
ELIANA CRISTINA PRANDO DE CARVALHO
ELIANA DE ARAUJO

ELIANA JANONI DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
ELIANA RODRIGUES DANTAS

ELIANE BATISTA GIORGIS PICCINI

ELIANE DA SILVA SATURNINO

Eliane Gongakves Prado Nunes

ELIANE MARIA DE MIRANDA CAMPOS
ELIANE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

ELIANE TERESINHA LOPES GIOVA

ELIAS JOSE DE ALMEIDA

ELIAS SEBASTIAO DE SOUZA BORGES
ELIDE AP MARTINS ALONSO

ELIETE DOS SANOTS

MARIA APARECIDA SANTOS RODRIGUES
ANAMARIA MENDES PEREIRA

CLAUDIO MARQUES DA SILVA NETO
ERIKA DONIANI DIAS

PATRICIA ANDREA TOLEDO BORGES
ELIETE LUCINDA GOMES VIEIRA

ELIFAS TRINDADE DE PAULA

Elione Alves de Oliveira Carvalho

ELISA FELIX BARBOSA

Elisabete Bastos Lanza

ADRIANA MARCIA ALVES LEITE

MARIA JOSE FLORENTINO DOS SANTOS
ELIANA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

ELISABETE DE LIMA IKEDA

ELISABETE DO CARMO

ELISABETE DOS SANTOS FIEDLER
ELISABETE DUARTE DE GOUVEIA
ELISABETE FERREIRA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
ELISABETE GONCALVES THEODORO
ELISABETE PORTO DOS SANTOS
ELISABETH CONCEICAQ L. DA SILVA
ELISABETH KLINGOHR GARCIA
ELISANGELA CRISTINA DE L. EVANGELISTA
ELISANGELA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA ANGELOZZI
RODNEY BEZERRA DOS SANTOS

PAULA PATRICIA SANCHES PEREIRA DE ASSIS
MARIA DE FATIMA RODRIGUES AMANCIO
RENATO SANCHES DO NASCIMENTO
ANA PAULA GOZZILINO DA COSTA

Ana Paula

Femanda

Vanessa

Joana

Neide

LUCINEIDE DOS SANTOS

FRANCISCO JOSE PIRE

MARIA HELENA ARAGAO PRAZERES
EDNA CORREIA DA SILVA

CARLA ALVES DA SILVA

ELISANGELA FREIRE DE OLIVEIRA CHAGAS
Elisangela Gionco Paes

ELISETE MENDES COIMBRA

ELISMARA VANIA FIGUEIREDO BARROS
ELIZABETE DOMINGUES LIMA

LUCINEIDE DOS SANTOS

FRANCISCO JOSE PIRE

MARIA HELENA ARAGAO PRAZERES
EDNA CORREIA DA SILVA

SILVETE MARIA DOS SANTOS

Karen Faria de Novaes

Luiz Henrique Mujica Nunes

Rosangela Caldas Severino

Roséngela Aparecida Molina

Sonia Regina Gimenez

ROSELI DA SILVA

RENATA APARECIDA DA SILVA FICO
EDINALDO FIGUEIREDO DE LIMA

INGRID DE ARAUJO SAVASSA

PATRICIA APARECIDA CHIARI NEVES
ELAINE CARVALHO LOUREIRO

ELAINE CARVALHO LOUREIRO
KATIATOMAZ

KATIATOMAZ

EDSON VIEIRA DA SILVA

ROSELI DA SILVA

RENATA APARECIDA DA SILVA FICO
EDINALDO FIGUEIREDO DE LIMA

INGRID DE ARAUJO SAVASSA

PATRICIA APARECIDA CHIARI NEVES
ELAINE CARVALHO LOUREIRO

ELAINE CARVALHO LOUREIRO
KATIATOMAZ

KATIATOMAZ

EDSON VIEIRA DA SILVA

LEONARDO DE ALMEIDA MANNINI
SABRINA TEIXEIRA

GABRIELA FRATA MARTINS

ANDREIA GRISANTE CASIMIRO
GABRIELA FRATA MARTINS

CAINA BARBOSA CAVALCANTE PEREIRA
IARA DA SILVA RAMOS QUEIROZ

BRUNA CASSOLA VIEIRA

LEDA REGINA DA SILVA

MARIA APARECIDA MORAIS DE SOUZA PASSIANI
SABRINATEIXEIRA

MARIA BERNADETE BONIFACIO TARDEL!
MARCIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS RIBACIONKA
ELIZABETH DA PENHACAMARGO FERREIRA
ELIZABETH APARECIDA SILVA ANDRADE
ELIZABETH FANTAUZZI

ELIZABETH GUARDA FRANCISCO BUENO DE OLIVEIRA
ELIZABETH MENDES DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
ELIZABETHE PEREZ CRAVIIO

ELIZANDRA CATUCCI FONSECA
ELIZANGELA BEZERRA OLIVEIRA
Elizangela M. Ledo Bacaicoa Lopes
Elizangela Martins Ledo Bacaicoa Lopes
Elod Ribeiro de Paula

ELOISA FABIANA DOS S. 5. GODOY
EMANUELA CRISTINA PINHEIRO ROBERTO
EMANUELLI DA SILVA MEDEIROS

SONIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

LUCELENE DE FATIMA LEONCIO MORATO
THIAGO JOSE BALBI

PLINIO ROBERTO ZANGIROLAMI
ESMERALDA SILVA RIBEIRO

MARIA LUCIA GOMES DE ORNELAS
MIRELLA CLERICI LOAYZA

KATIA DIONIZIO BOLDRINI

ELANE VILELA DA SILVA STOCCO

DEISE SILVATERRA

VERA SANTANA FERREIRA

CECILIA CURSINO PEREIRA

RITA DE CASSIA FERREIRA DE LEMOS

EMEF GUIMARAES ROSA (CARRAC)

EMEF GUIMARAES ROSA (CARRAO)

EMEF HEITOR DE ANDRADE

EMEF HEITOR DE ANDRADE

EMEF HEITOR DE ANDRADE

EMEF HEITOR DE ANDRADE

EMEF HEITOR DE ANDRADE

EMEF ZILKA SALABERRY DE CARVALHO

EMEF ZILKA SALABERRY DE CARVALHO

EMEF DES. TEODOMIRO TOLEDO PIZA

EMEF PROF. MARIA HELENA F. LIMA

EMEF MARCOS MELEGA

EMEF RIVADAVIA M. JUNIOR - PROF

EMEF. HIPOLITO JOSE DA COSTA

EMEF MARCOS MELEGA

EMEF D. ANGELINA MAFFEI VITA

EMEF DR. AFRANIO DE MELLO FRANCO

EMEI José Bonifécio de Andrada e Silva

EME| AURELIO BUARQUE DE HOLANDA FERREIRA
EMEF DES. TEODOMIRO TOLEDO PIZA

EMEI NENE DO AMANHA

EMEF DR. AFRANIO DE MELLO FRANCO

EMEF PAULO SETUBAL

EMEI OLIVEIRA LIMA

EMEF PROF MARIA APARECIDA VILASBOAS
EMEF HENRIQUE- INFANTE D.

EMEF HENRIQUE- INFANTE D.

EMEF HENRIQUE- INFANTE D.

EMEF HENRIQUE- INFANTE D.

EMEF HENRIQUE- INFANTE D.

EMEF VARGEM GRANDE

EMEF PROF® IDEMIA DE GODOY

EMEF Senador Luis Carlos Prestes

EMEF RUY BARBOSA

EMEI José Bonifacio de Andrada e Silva

EMEF HUMBERTO DANTAS

EMEF HUMBERTO DANTAS

EMEF HUMBERTO DANTAS

EMEF PROF® IDEMIA DE GODOY

EMEF RUY BARBOSA

EMEF FREI FRANCISCO DE MON'T ALVERNE
EMEF HUMBERTO DE CAMPOS

EMEF JULIO DE OLIVEIRA

EMEF PROF® MARIA APARECIDA VILASBOAS

EMEI ANA NERI

EMEF PROF MARIA APARECIDA VILASBOAS
EMEF PROF. JOAQ CARLOS DA SILVA BORGES
EMEF DR. AFRANIO DE MELLO FRANCO

EMEF JOANINHA GRASSI FAGUNDES

EMEF HUMBERTO DE CAMPOS

EMEF HUMBERTO DE CAMPOS

EMEF HUMBERTO DE CAMPOS

EMEF HUMBERTO DE CAMPOS

EMEF HUMBERTO DE CAMPOS

EMEF Humberto de Campos

EMEF Humberto de Campos

EMEF Humberto de Campos

EMEF Humberto de Campos

EMEF Humberto de Campos

EMEF HUMBERTO DE CAMPOS

EMEF HUMBERTO DE CAMPOS

EMEF HUMBERTO DE CAMPOS

EMEF HUMBERTO DE CAMPOS

EMEF HUMBERTO DE CAMPOS

EMEF PROF® IDEMIA DE GODOY

EMEF TEM. AVIADOR FREDERICO GUSTAVO

EMEF MARECHAL RONDON

EMEF OCTAVIO MANGABEIRA
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